
r- ct □ e? s

Statement of Cash Pas w/MTD

AS OF 8___ Qg/gB/gQgQ______________________________________ ^Eafiji_J2.QSa

STARTING ACCOUNT: ENDING ACCOUNT: 2

<1 FUND FUND BEGINNING C----------- RECEIPTS------------ ~-3C----------- DISBURSMENTS-------3 UNEXPENDED OUTSTANDING ENDING
5
6

NO. DESCRIPTION BALANCE M-T-D Y-T-D M-T-D Y-T-D BALANCE EMCUMBERANCE BALANC E

7 100 GENERAL FUND 1002910.71 423823.02 85896S.84 5074-50.99 1236469.03 625410.52 162126.65 463283.87
e 101 INCOME TAX LEVY FUN 195563.24 157466.80 319929.77 1 £>6S4& b 24 401025.85 11■ 3. & 000. 1 14467.16
9 210 ST REFT CONSTRUC TION 290087.56 67151.43 1 28720.. 49 48083.25 108741.76 RIOOAA.P*? 15683.58 F94382.71

10 220 STATE HIGHWAY IMPRO 55770.58 5312.37 10193.91 0,00 0.00 65964.49 24609.00 41355.49
11 230 CEMETERY FUND 82937.69 5729.00 16049.00 4900»97 7912.57 91074.12 8901.56 82172.56
12 235 ECONOMIC DEVEi.OPMEN 30383.00 6549.59 13307.37 100.99 100.99 43587.38 788.84 4279854
13 239 CDEG DISCRETIONARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 240 COUNTY PERMISSIVE L 252.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.64 0.00 25E»64
15 241 CITY PERMISSIVE 1TC 57149.13 14653.27 0.00 0.00 71 802 .. 40 0.00 71ROP.40
16 242 FORMULA GRANT 643.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 643„17 0.00 643.17
17 H43 INDIGENT DRIVERS AL 29498,01 243.00 581.00 1231.00 3603.75 26475.26 ■ 9270.25 17205.01
18 244 ENFORCEMENT & EDUCA 371 PI -SR 0.00 0-00 n. no o.. on P7-JP1 .SR o - no 37121.58
19 245 BRIDGE MAINTENANCE 17991.94 915.00 1628.14 0.00 4642.34 14977.74 0.00 14977.74
20 248 COURT-POLICE PROJEC ISO799.S3 6215.50 12085.70 9931.82 61828.78 131056.75 0.00 131056 n 75 '
21 249 INDIGENT INTERI OCK 70215.99 211.61 651.64 0.00 0.00 70867.63 n. no 70867 .. 63
22 250 VOTED FIRE LEVY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
23 251 SPECIAL INTERVENTIO 8994B.OS 7744.62 14954.62 4.05 2624.98 102277.72 0.00 102277.72
24 260 VOTED STREET LEVY F 7078.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7078.27 0.. 00 7078.27
25 280 VOTED POLICE LEVY F 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 290 VOTED STREET LIGHT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 „ 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 291 COURT COMPUTER!7ATT 19266.05 1589.93 3063.93 0.00 0.00 22329.98 0.00 22329.98
26 292 COURT LEGAL RESEARC 76234.07 631.90 1222.00 0 ■ 00 0 „ 00 7745607 0.00 77456.07
29 293 COMMUNITY DEVELOP - 23185.44 1318.89 1841.31 0.00 0.00 25026.75 0.00 25026.75
30 294 CHIP FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 295 COURT SUPERVISION F 6355.94 864.10 1218.00 1219.33 3323.59 4250.35 0.00 4E5035
32 296 JRIG GRANT 64943.88 0.00 32357.00 52891.62 68074.35 E9EE6.. 53 1776.00 H 7 450n 53
33 297 COURT SECURITY GRAM 2650.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2650.53 0.00 2650.53
34 298 COMMUNITY CORRECT.10 11864.22 0.00 30295.00 13225.28 32760.49 9398.73 0.00 9398.73
35 299 RAILROAD FUND - 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 000 1000.00
36 320 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 249.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 249.40 0.00 249n 40
37 330 TAX INCREMENT FUND 313539.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 313539.43 0.00 313539,43
38 340 TIF WALLMART-KROGER 36931.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36931.31 0.00 36931.31
39 350 TIF WAL-MART DISTR. 7B206.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78206.47 0.00 78206.47
40 360 SHOOP TIF 172472.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172472.95 0.00 172472.. 95
41 402 PERMANENT IMRRQVEME 560677.77 84657.57 - 169310.61 28051.42 120410.05 610078.33 146383.46 463694 87
42 403 SAFETY BUILDING PR 1244403.58 66830.02 184952.46 1009.98 1009.98 1378346.06 0.00 1378346.06
43 510 SEWER FUND 1126139.45 961353.88 1816082.85 879675.68 1934163.43 1008058.87 23978487.08 22970428.21-
44 520 WATER FUND 431825.16 192613.52 4E2476- EH 141841.65 439551.00 414750.38 362053.14 52695.24
45 530 WATER REPLACEMENT/I 12033.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 9542.50 2491.07 2350.00 141.07
46 560 POOL FUND 138.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.25 0.00 138.25
47 703 DARE PROGRAM 14131.34 0.00 0.00 350.00 350.OO 13781.34 987.48 12793.86
46 704 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRU 39850.89 24.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 59910.89 0.00 59910.89
49 705 HEALTH FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50 706 BETTERMENT OF INMA 3395.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3395.91 0.00 3395.91
51 710 FIREMEN'S RELIEF & 18492.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18492.89 0.00 18492.89
52 720 POLICEMEN'S RELEF & 18738.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18738.24 0.00 18733.24
53 730 STREET REPLACEMENT 2079.25 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2079.25 0.00 - 2079.25 '
54 740 EYMAN PARK . 6879.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6879.43 0.00 6879.^3

741 DOG PARK 1097„37 ■ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1097.37 0.00 1097.37
750 PERPETUAL CARE FUND 339632.26 403.32 1206.92 0.00 0.00 340839.18 0.00 340839.18
760 TRUST FUNDS CEMETER 1000.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.44 0 „ 00 1000.44

10 770 CORWIN D. DENNEY FU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 830 UNCLAIMED MONEY 11644.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11644.93 0.00 11644.93
12 TOTAL:: 6807409.84 2000084.09 4006310.05 1856814..27 4436135.44 6377584.45 24713419.04 18335834.59-
13

14 * End af Recort: CITY OF WASHINGTON *


